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Boneless Buttermilk Chicken Pieces 6 x 1kg
Short Product Name:
Boneless Buttermilk Chicken Piece

Fully Cooked IQF Buttermilk Marinated Boneless chicken Pieces

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Ready Foods Limited   Suppliers Product Code : HF-81

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

761kJ

181kcal
10.5g 3.3g <0.5g 0.68g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 761kJ 181kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 761kJ 

181kCal

Carbohydrates <0.5g

of which sugars <0.5g

Fat 10.5g

of which saturates 3.3g

Fibre -g

Protein 21.8g

Salt 0.68g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

Product contains Milk as an allergen.

For Allergen see ingredient in CAPITAL LETTERS

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Chicken (98%), [Chicken (98%), Salt, Stabiliser, (Sodium Tripolyphosphate)], Buttermilk ( MILK), Tapioca Starch, Cracked Black Pepper, Thickener (Xanthan Gum)

Supplier's Product Code : HF-81

Product Added : 26 October 2021

Last Updated by Supplier : 26 October 2021

erudus id : b0705a5975b742509561e3ee4269f52a
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Vegan
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Kosher
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Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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